
Solutions For  
All Applications

Model HA-P

Model HA-PY

Model HB2G-UP

ADA Compliant 
H/A Series Refuse & Recycling
Model H/A®  refuse & recycling receptacles are high-quality steel 
containers designed for use in a wide range of outdoor and urban 
settings. The rugged construction and rust resistant components 
ensure years of trouble-free performance.

The stylish design allows placement next to visitor centers, downtown 
city streets, or any location where aesthetics are critical. Built with 
uncompromising craftsmanship that meets ADA Guidelines. Available
with optional recycled plastic wood siding.

PO Box 1345
Carnelian Bay, California 96140
Phone (530) 546-3154 Fax 
(530) 546-0662
www.bearbox.org

•  30-Gallon Plastic Insert

• Front Service Door

• Easy Unloading

• Bear-Proof Latch

• Recycling Configurations 
Available

Hid-A-Bag® Mini II (Model HB2G-UP)  receptacles with accessible 
door for persons with disabilities was developed in response to 
requests from the U.S. Forest Service.

Light weight, barrier free user lids are side hinged for easy one 
handed operation by wheelchair users and other individuals with 
disabilities. The tilt-out bag rack facilitates easy unloading.

Model
CE132CH
CE132R
CE232CH
CE232RR
HA-N
HA-P
HB2G-UP

GAL.
32
32
64
64
30
30
64

W
24
24
24
24
24
24
26

L
26
26
48
48
24
24
48

H
53
53
53
53
41
41
40

Lbs
200
200
400
400
195
195
260

Description
ADA Single Chute Trash/Recycling
ADA Single Tube Trash/Recycling
ADA Double Chute Trash/Recycling
ADA Double Tube Trash/Recycling
ADA Single Trash
ADA Single Recycling
ADA Double Hid-A-Bag

Tahoe Bear Box Co.


