ADA Compliant H/A Series Refuse & Recycling

Model H/A® refuse & recycling receptacles are high-quality steel containers designed for use in a wide range of outdoor and urban settings. The rugged construction and rust resistant components ensure years of trouble-free performance.

The stylish design allows placement next to visitor centers, downtown city streets, or any location where aesthetics are critical. Built with uncompromising craftsmanship that meets ADA Guidelines. Available with optional recycled plastic wood siding.



- 30-Gallon Plastic Insert
- Front Service Door
- Easy Unloading
- Bear-Proof Latch
- Recycling Configurations
 Available

Solutions For All Applications

Model HA-P



Model HA-PY



Hid-A-Bag® Mini II (Model HB2G-UP) receptacles with accessible door for persons with disabilities was developed in response to requests from the U.S. Forest Service.

Light weight, barrier free user lids are side hinged for easy one handed operation by wheelchair users and other individuals with disabilities. The tilt-out bag rack facilitates easy unloading.

Model	GAL.	W	L	Н	Lbs
CE132CH	32	24	26	53	200
CE132R	32	24	26	53	200
CE232CH	64	24	48	53	400
CE232RR	64	24	48	53	400
HA-N	30	24	24	41	195
HA-P	30	24	24	41	195
HB2G-UP	64	26	48	40	260

Description ADA Single Chute Trash/Recycling ADA Single Tube Trash/Recycling ADA Double Chute Trash/Recycling ADA Double Tube Trash/Recycling ADA Single Trash ADA Single Recycling ADA Double Hid-A-Bag

PO Box 1345 Carnelian Bay, California 96140 Phone (530) 546-3154 Fax (530) 546-0662 www.bearbox.org



Model HB2G-UP



